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Sophie Gleason
Kaylee Sun
Sirinatthaya Mabhittivanicha
Yvonne Barnes
Kyleigh Dalley

Leina Liu

Angela Yan Ying Ong
Eva Bruno

Jasmine Deng
Bridget Kavanagh
Iris Luo

Ainslie Vallentin
Madison Osugi
Marcia Wong

Mary Hearn
Katerina Krimsky

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
York Region Skating Centre
Canadian Ice Academy
Lake Superior FSC

Barrie SC

Upper Canada SC

Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Milton SC

Gloucester Skating Club
Halifax SC

Huntsville SC

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

North Point Skating Academy

Ron Conacher

Date:

21-Aug-2022

Section SP EP
ON 2052 (1) 51.07
ON 2762 (2 51.53
ON 2754 (3 40.40
ON 2125 (10) 45.55
ON 2491 (4 40.25
ON 2235 (6) 40.81
ON 2214 (8) 40.74
ON 17.00 (13) 45.36
ON 2304 (5 34.25
ON 2151 (9) 32.86
NS 1582 (15) 35.91
ON 1817 (11) 30.73
ON 2215 (7) 23.25
ON 16.95 (14) 27.50
ON 17.93 (12
ON

11:42:28AM

Sectional Series - August

Paramount Fine Foods Centre
August 19, 2022 to August 21, 2022

Pre-Novice Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

80.59
79.15
67.94
66.80
65.16
63.16
62.88
62.36
57.29
54.37
51.73
48.90
45.40
44.45
17.93

Sabrina Wong



